Northern Michigan University

Full-Time Faculty by Faculty Type and Highest Degree

Fall 2018

| Faculty Type

Highest Degree

Total

AAUP Faculty

AAUP Faculty Total

NMUFA Faculty

NMUFA Faculty Total

Post Doctoral Fellow
Post Doctoral Fellow Total

Total

Less than Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate

Less than Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Master's

Not Known

Doctorate

78
195
283

10

19

304



